
KING COUNTY WTD OPEN HOUSE: PROGRAM MANAGER/OWNER ADVISOR SERVICES (MULTIPLE CONTRACTS)
September 21, 2023
Registration and Attendee List

Participants
Registration first name Registration last name Registration email Role Registration status Organization
Dave Price dprice@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo Engineers, Inc.
Jennifer Belknap Jbelknap@carollo.com Attendee Registered Carollo Engineers
Sheri Ray sray@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Lisa Northey elizabeth.northey@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
Marvin Thomas marvin.thomas@triunityeng.com Attendee Registered Triunity, Inc
Ian McKelvey imckelvey@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
Rose Jordan rose@greenprintpartners.com Attendee Registered United States
Dominic Elliott dominic.elliott@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Sam Yaghmaie SamYaghmaie@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Attendee Registered United States
Henry Ricca hricca@hazenandsawyer.com Attendee Registered Hazen and Sawyer
Stephen Nuss Stephen.nuss@stantec.com Attendee Registered Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Gina Hortillosa ghortillosa@kbacm.com Attendee Registered KBA
Court Harris court.harris@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
Kimberly Kelsey kimberly.kelsey@tylin.com Attendee Registered TYLin
JC Hungerford jhungerford@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Katie Dillon katie.dillon@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Marcus Meyer marcus@kirkpatrickaec.com Attendee Registered Kirkpatrick AEC
Thomas Woodworth thomaswoodworth@hillintl.com Attendee Registered Hill International
Kelsey Hilmes khilmes@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix
Shelby Smith shelby.smith@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR Engineering, Inc
Michael Egge mike@kairoscnw.com Attendee Registered Kairos Consulting NW
David Crabb dcrabb@michels.us Attendee Registered Michels Construction, Inc.
Greg Brink gbrink@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix, Inc.
Ryan Orth rorth@enviroissues.com Attendee Registered EnviroIssues
Kelly Irving kirving@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix, Inc.
Katie Harris katie@greenprintpartners.com Attendee Registered Greenprint Partners
Vivek Kumar Vkumar@pullman-services.com Attendee Registered Pullman
Nicki Pozos nicki@theformationlab.com Attendee Registered The Formation Lab
Sydney Seto sydney.seto@tylin.com Attendee Registered TY Lin International
Lisa Adolfson ladolfson@esassoc.com Attendee Registered ESA
Patrick Weber pweber@brwncald.com Attendee Registered Brown and Caldwell
Bobbie Gilmour bobbiegilmour@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Laura Nolan Laura.nolan@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR



adam wirthlin adam@wirthlincg.com Attendee Registered Wirthlin Consulting Group
Mark Miyamoto miyamotomk@kenjimoto.com Attendee Registered KenjiMoto Consulting
Mizan Rashid mrashid@rieconsultants.com Attendee Registered RIE Consultants, LLC
Tim Ausink Tim@dcwcost.com Attendee Registered DCW Cost Management
Jennifer Murphy JMURPHY@PARAMETRIX.COM Attendee Registered United States
Lynn Salvati salvati@delveunderground.com Attendee Registered Delve Underground
Marvin Thomas marvin.thomas@triunityeng.com Attendee Registered Triunity, Inc
Stephen Nuss Stephen.nuss@stantec.com Attendee Registered Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Jack Cate jcate@tannerpacific.com Attendee Registered Tanner Pacific
Raynold Nickel rnickel@parametrix.com Attendee Registered Parametrix, Inc.
Joel Yeager jyeager@furtadoassociates.com Attendee Registered Furtado & Associates
Lanelle Ezzard lanelle.ezzard@hdrinc.com Attendee Registered HDR
Sondra Jameson sondraj@jwfowler.com Attendee Registered JW Fowler
Chris Baersten chrisbaersten@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Keoki Sears Keoki.sears@jacobs.com Attendee Registered Jacobs
Brian Mast brian@copperbell.net Attendee Registered United States
Michael Egge mike@kairoscnw.com Attendee Registered Kairos Consulting NW
Rich Westlind rwestlind@rootspcsllc.com Attendee Registered Root Project Controls
Vivek Kumar Vkumar@pullman-services.com Attendee Registered Pullman
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Attendee Registered United States
Kripa Chandran kripa.chandran@tylin.com Attendee Registered TYLin
Gail Kinner kinner@delveunderground.com Attendee Registered Delve Underground
JON HOLLAND jrholland@brwncald.com Registered Brown and Caldwell
Julian Franco fracnojg@parametrix.com Registered Parametrix
Nicole Mackie nmackie@parametrix.com Registered Parametrix
Benjamin Larson ben-larson@hoffmancorp.com Registered United States
Brian Kasen BrianKasen@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy Jenks
Gregory Hauser HAUSER@JCKUNDERGROUND.COM Registered JCK Underground, Inc.
jane lindsey lindseyconsulting@msn.com Registered Lindsey Consulting WBE/SCS
Jennifer Jordan jordan@jckunderground.com Registered JCK Underground, Inc.
Tara Kramer Tara@meltarsupply.com Registered Meltar Supply
Shannon Galas shannon.galas@shanwil.com Registered Shannon & Wilson, Inc.
lash akinmulero lash@gistcorp.com Registered GIST
Fernando Sarmiento fernando.sarmiento@greeley-hansen.com Registered Greeley and Hansen
Murry Edwards murryedwards@cddllc.net Registered Contract Design & Development, LLC (CDD)
Gina Hortillosa ghortillosa@kba.com Registered KBA
Becky Blankenship beckyblankenship@hillintl.com Registered Hill International 
Bruce Allender bruce.allender@kiewit.com Registered United States
Ian McFatridge imcfatridge@structuraltec.com Registered United States
Petra Liskova petra.liskova@jacobs.com Registered Jacobs
Sahr Sweiss ssweiss@greeley-hansen.com Registered TYLin



Christopher Sims csims@cs3w.com Registered CS3W Associates, Inc.
C.C. Pyle cc.pyle@tylin.com Registered TYLin
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com Registered United States
Julie Labonte Julie.labonte@hdrinc.com Registered HDR
Kerri Franklin kfranklin@enviroissues.com Registered EnviroIssues
Jennifer Belknap Jbelknap@gmail.com Registered Carollo Engineers

In-Meeting Activities
Name
Navarro, Diane Organizer
Preftes, Laura Presenter
Fowler, Ann Presenter
Merrill, Chad Presenter
Sparano, Regina Presenter
Dittmar, David Attendee
Kanpirom, Sumon Presenter
Dave Price Attendee
Jennifer Belknap Attendee
Sheri Ray Attendee
Northey, Lisa Attendee
Colby Childs Attendee
Ian McKelvey Attendee
Rose Jordan Attendee
Elliott, Dominic Attendee
Sam Yaghmaie Attendee
John Mahoney Attendee
Ricca, Henry Attendee
Nuss, Stephen Attendee
Gina Hortillosa Attendee
Harris, Court Attendee
Kimberly Kelsey Attendee
JC Hungerford Attendee
Dillon, Katie Attendee
Kirkpatrick AEC Attendee
Woodworth, Thomas Attendee
El-Guindy, Khaled Presenter
Clark, Sirena Attendee



Yildiz, Sibel Attendee
Kelsey Hilmes Attendee
Smith, Shelby Attendee
Mike Egge Attendee
David Crabb Attendee
Greg Brink Attendee
Ryan Orth Attendee
Kelly Irving Attendee
Katie Harris Attendee
Vivek Kumar Attendee
Bonenfant, Jeni Attendee
Nicki Pozos Attendee
Sydney Seto Attendee
Lisa Adolfson Attendee
Patrick Weber Attendee
Mingus, Scott Attendee
Bobbie Gilmour Attendee
Nolan, Laura Attendee
Adam Wirthlin Attendee
KenjiMoto (Mark Miyamoto) (GueAttendee
Mizan Rashid Attendee
Tim  Ausink Attendee
Jen Murphy Attendee
Salvati, Lynn Attendee
Mike Peek Attendee
Graham, Mark Attendee

17077718185 Attendee
Jack Cate Attendee
Ray Nickel Attendee
Joel Yeager Attendee
Ezzard, Lanelle Attendee
Jameson, Sondra Attendee
Decoteau, Jillian Attendee
Chris Baersten Attendee
Sears, Keoki Attendee
Brian Mast Attendee
McCloskey, Amanda Attendee
rich Attendee
Blaine S. Sanchez Attendee
Kripa Chandran Attendee
Kinner, Gail Attendee
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